9VL-H3420 Winkelprofil
Bilder:
Beschreibung:
- Unterkategorie : Bolted tracks, Vertikal Winkelprofil
- IND/GAR : IND
- Vollständige Verpackungsmenge : 25
- Einheit : Stück (1)
- Gewicht/Einheit : 6,67kg
- Material : Galvanised Steel
- Höhe : 66mm
- Länge : 3420mm
- Breite : 90mm
- Dicke : 2mm
- Produktfamilie : a 153§
- Handelsbezeichnung : Universal links / rechts. Systemdetails finden Sie im ISC-
Technischen Handbuch
- Technische Beschreibung : The flange of 66mm has slotted holes 10,5x20mm every
300mm. The flange of 90mm has 2 slotted holes 9x40mm on
both ends and each 565mm a slotted hole 9x30mm. Use for
ISC bolted tracks. Always cut from the bottom, to keep the
hole pattern in place.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
INNOVATIONS FOR OVERHEAD DOORS